
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

30 

10 

23 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Maiko TAMM 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.940 

3:21.854 

3:26.688 

3:29.251 

Diff 

0.914 

5.748 

8.311 

4th Last Tm 

49.389 

50.304 

51.429 

54.247 

3rd Last Tm 

47.788 

48.092 

49.694 

49.488 

2nd Last Tm 

48.486 

50.895 

49.373 

49.884 

Last Tm 

51.074 

48.347 

51.717 

51.169 

Start Speed 

4.203 

4.216 

4.475 

4.463 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:37:49 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:12:02 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

96 

15 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubsihi Lancer EVO 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.394 

3:28.121 

3:33.373 

Diff 

8.727 

13.979 

4th Last Tm 

51.366 

50.673 

52.980 

3rd Last Tm 

47.473 

52.869 

51.756 

2nd Last Tm 

47.941 

50.173 

53.909 

Last Tm 

48.262 

50.113 

50.213 

Start Speed 

4.352 

4.293 

4.515 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:38:03 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:16:10 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 10:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

11 

4 

30 

10 

96 

23 

15 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Maiko TAMM 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:19.394 
3:20.940 
3:21.854 
3:26.688 
3:28.121 
3:29.251 
3:33.373 

Diff 

1.546 

2.460 

7.294 

8.727 

9.857 

13.979 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:20.940] 

4  [3:21.854] 

4  [3:26.688] 

- 

4  [3:29.251] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:19.394] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.121] 

- 

4  [3:33.373] 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:38:10 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

11 

4 

30 

10 

96 

23 

15 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Maiko TAMM 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

JP Racing 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubsihi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Škoda Fabia RR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:19.394 

3:20.940 

3:21.854 

3:26.688 

3:28.121 

3:29.251 

3:33.373 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:38:17 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

30 

11 

4 

10 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Peugeot 207 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Yellow Racing 

JP Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:15.477 

3:16.202 

3:42.909 

0.000 

Diff 

0.725 

27.432 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

50.308 

47.245 

47.114 

3rd Last Tm 

47.231 

47.059 

47.211 

2nd Last Tm 

46.199 

50.475 

47.132 

Last Tm 

47.233 

46.835 

47.326 

Start Speed 

4.506 

4.588 

4.126 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:38:26 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:31:19 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

96 

23 

15 

Name 

Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubsihi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.200 

3:20.648 

3:27.196 

Diff 

3.448 

9.996 

4th Last Tm 

48.543 

48.523 

51.062 

3rd Last Tm 

49.699 

48.378 

49.121 

2nd Last Tm 

47.165 

50.410 

47.706 

Last Tm 

46.313 

48.623 

48.682 

Start Speed 

5.480 

4.714 

10.625 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:38:34 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:27:14 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 12:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

No. 

30 

11 

96 

23 

15 

4 

10 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 
Arvo KASK 
Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Raini ROOMETS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Total Tm 

3:15.477 
3:16.202 
3:17.200 
3:20.648 
3:27.196 
3:42.909 

Diff 

0.725 

1.723 

5.171 

11.719 

27.432 

R1.  

4  [3:15.477] 

4  [3:16.202] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.909] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:17.200] 

4  [3:20.648] 

4  [3:27.196] 

- 

- 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:38:41 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

11 

30 

4 

96 

23 

15 

10 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Maiko TAMM 

Tõnu PEEK 

Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tamm Racing 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubsihi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Peugeot 207 

M1. Total Tm 

3:19.394 

3:21.854 

3:20.940 

3:28.121 

3:29.251 

3:33.373 

3:26.688 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

38 

37 

40 

M2. Total Tm 

3:16.202 

3:15.477 

3:42.909 

3:17.200 

3:20.648 

3:27.196 

M2.  

45 

50 

38 

42 

40 

39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

92 

83 

81 

78 

76 

40 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:38:48 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

23 

15 

10 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Peugeot 207 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:18.439 

3:22.956 

3:27.744 

0.000 

Diff 

4.517 

9.305 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

48.442 

50.148 

52.009 

3rd Last Tm 

47.258 

48.635 

48.120 

2nd Last Tm 

48.393 

51.940 

48.759 

Last Tm 

50.052 

47.634 

49.528 

Start Speed 

4.294 

4.599 

9.328 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:38:56 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:07:56 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

30 

11 

96 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Arvo KASK 

Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubsihi Lancer EVO 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.020 

3:16.504 

3:17.451 

Diff 

0.484 

1.431 

4th Last Tm 

47.182 

47.812 

50.366 

3rd Last Tm 

46.641 

46.568 

47.267 

2nd Last Tm 

49.793 

46.221 

47.825 

Last Tm 

48.128 

51.062 

47.672 

Start Speed 

4.276 

4.841 

4.321 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:39:03 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:13:52 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 14:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

No. 

30 

11 

96 

4 
23 

15 

10 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 
Arvo KASK 
Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 
Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Raini ROOMETS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Total Tm 

3:16.020 
3:16.504 
3:17.451 
3:18.439 
3:22.956 
3:27.744 

Diff 

0.484 

1.431 

2.419 

6.936 

11.724 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.439] 

4  [3:22.956] 

4  [3:27.744] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:16.020] 

4  [3:16.504] 

4  [3:17.451] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:39:11 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

30 

11 

96 

4 

23 

15 

10 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Arvo KASK 

Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubsihi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Peugeot 207 

M1. Total Tm 

3:21.854 

3:19.394 

3:28.121 

3:20.940 

3:29.251 

3:33.373 

3:26.688 

M1.  

42 

50 

39 

45 

38 

37 

40 

M2. Total Tm 

3:15.477 

3:16.202 

3:17.200 

3:42.909 

3:20.648 

3:27.196 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

38 

40 

39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:16.020 

3:16.504 

3:17.451 

3:18.439 

3:22.956 

3:27.744 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

DNS 

Total points 

142 

140 

123 

123 

117 

114 

40 

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:39:18 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

30 

11 

96 

23 

15 

4 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Arvo KASK 

Sigmar TAMMEMÄGI 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubsihi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

JP Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

4:49.603 

4:57.233 

4:57.565 

4:58.427 

5:06.014 

1:59.958 

Diff 

7.630 

7.962 

8.824 

16.411 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.416 

48.651 

45.776 

50.244 

45.885 

3rd Last Tm 

48.443 

47.753 

47.094 

47.747 

46.468 

2nd Last Tm 

46.348 

50.809 

47.914 

46.229 

48.219 

49.666 

Last Tm 

50.748 

50.064 

49.841 

47.667 

57.340 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.272 

4.499 

4.897 

5.181 

9.518 

4.415 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/07/2022 20:39:26 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 20:28:52 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

02/07/2022 18:40 


